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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®epopueHko HO.M.
Kopotunu O.T.

Kopotnu-®eannak O.I.

®epopuerko C.b.
Yopba C.B.
LLlerenscbkuia 1.O.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Yopba H.I.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Tatapuyk T.M.
Tatapuyk T.M.(2)
'pomeHko B.IM.
'pomeHko T.B.
Xutpunuenko B.C.
Xutpunuenko C.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 5

2020
BuHapiBka-2

Kny6 Opeca

B 228 1/ 49.401642 /] 30.116989

28.06.2020 05:00:00

fAlcHo

11

130

304.929

0

0

0

Kog, Kny6

241057 Opeca
241013 Opeca
241016 Opeca
241039 Opeca
241046 Opeca
241113 Opeca
241045 Opeca
241103 Opeca
241116 Opeca
241115 Opeca
241114 Opeca
241051 Opeca
241052 Opeca
241117 Opeca
241047 Opeca

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:53:18

12:00:38

916.50

774.69

09:28:32

12:00:38

02:32:06

0

0

0

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:44:47



